
Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 234 SAMUEL LAMARTINE COSTA MORAIS M1617 - ADRENALINA BIKE BIG 
BELLA MODA

00:02:39 22,62 01:51:24.30

2 328 JOSE VITOR DE LIMA DA SILVA M1617 - ADRENALINA BIKE 00:02:39 22,62 01:51:24.31

3 265 RONIVON DIAS DA SILVA M4044 - BIKE SHOW 00:02:45 21,86 01:55:17.87

4 280 JEORGNY DIAS SILVA M4044 - 00:02:45 21,86 01:55:18.00

5 255 DAVI RODRIGUES JANDOSO ASSIS M3539 - EQUIPE CAPIVARA 
RIDER

00:02:45 21,86 01:55:18.21

6 273 CLESIO DA SILVA SOUZA M3539 - NILO BIKE 00:02:45 21,86 01:55:18.42

7 267 JEANDERSON DE SOUZA COELHO M3539 - NR BIKE 00:02:45 21,86 01:55:18.60

8 252 ANTONIO SOUZA SILVA M3539 - CHAMA NA CATRACA ? 00:02:45 21,86 01:55:18.84

9 262 GEAZI DE SANTANA SOUZA M3539 - SLP BIKERS 00:02:45 21,85 01:55:19.69

10 261 JOSE DEIVID MENDES DE SOUZA M4044 - BAIK SHOW 00:02:45 21,83 01:55:25.90

11 246 LEVI RODRIGUES LIMA M1819 - EQUIPE GILSON BAHIA 00:02:45 21,82 01:55:31.51

12 253 JOSE WERBERTH FERREIRA SAMPAIO M4044 - CARCARA BIKE TEAM 00:02:45 21,81 01:55:32.44

13 266 DERMEVAL RODOVALHO DE 
ALENCAR JUNIOR

M4044 - STUDIO ROGER 
PETROLINA-PE

00:02:46 21,65 01:56:25.44

14 296 WESLEY CAIQUE MEDEIROS DE LIMA M2529 - ADRENALINA BIKE 
NARCOTICO

00:02:47 21,56 01:56:52.04

15 289 BRUNO HENRIQUE SANTOS ARRUDA M1819 - ADRENALINA BAIKE 00:02:47 21,56 01:56:52.10

16 299 ICARO LUIZ SILVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA M3034 - TEMA JORGE CORRIDA 
E CHAMA NA CATRACA 

JUAZEIRO

00:02:47 21,56 01:56:52.12

17 294 JOAO RAMOS NETO M2024 - ADRENALINA BIKE 00:02:47 21,56 01:56:52.23

18 290 APARICIO SANTOS DA SILVA M2529 - 00:02:47 21,56 01:56:52.40

19 300 LAZARO DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA M2529 - PE DE VELA 00:02:47 21,56 01:56:52.50

20 287 ANTONIO MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA 
SILVA FILHO

M2024 - EQUIPE DIRCEU BIKERS 00:02:47 21,56 01:56:52.70

21 243 BRUNO PESSOA DOS SANTOS M1819 - MOVELARIA NOSSA 
SENHORA APARECIDA

00:02:47 21,56 01:56:53.07

22 245 JOAO GABRIEL DA SILVA DANTAS M1819 - EQUIPE Z4 00:02:47 21,56 01:56:53.23

23 324 ALEX PAESLANDIM BRITO M2024 - SEM EQUIPE 00:02:47 21,53 01:57:03.25

24 272 TEONES GRANJA DE BRITO M3539 - SOUSATEC 00:02:48 21,39 01:57:49.69

25 306 WANDERSON SILVA DOS SANTOS 
DOURADO

M2529 - CHAMA NA CATRACA 
OFICIAL DE JUAZEIRO

00:02:50 21,15 01:59:08.13

26 311 EZEQUIEL LIMA BRITO M1819 - GILSON BAHIA 00:02:50 21,15 01:59:08.26

27 258 EVANILDO MOTA M3539 - MOTTA BIKE SERVICE 00:02:50 21,14 01:59:12.49

28 270 WILSON VENAS M3539 - 00:02:50 21,13 01:59:15.12

29 308 JEFFERSON DE SANTANA CARDOSO 
DA SILVA

M2529 - EQUIPE Z4 00:02:50 21,13 01:59:17.98

30 326 CARLOS YGOR SOARES DE SANTANA M3034 - HYDROCASA / ENGECON 00:02:51 21,11 01:59:24.14

31 240 EMERSON GOMES M1617 - PODIUM HOTEL 00:02:51 21,09 01:59:28.71

32 302 GIVALDO MORAES DA LUZ BARBOSA M3034 - TRILHEIROS DE CAL 00:02:52 20,93 02:00:24.01
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

33 250 JOAO GABRIEL CARVALHO REIS DE 
SOUZA

M0015 - NILO BIKES 00:02:53 20,84 02:00:55.64

34 247 IGOR LUIZ DA SILVA SOUSA M0015 - VULCANO 00:02:53 20,84 02:00:56.28

35 248 EVERTON DE SOUZA SANTOS M0015 - MOVELEIRA NOSSA 
SENHORA APARECIDA

00:02:53 20,84 02:00:56.56

36 288 MARCOS ALBERT DE MACEDO 
BARBOSA

M2024 - TEAM POSTO MAR 00:02:53 20,76 02:01:23.08

37 298 JONATAS PABLO DAMASCENO SILVA M2024 - MAKURA BIKE 00:02:53 20,75 02:01:26.51

38 285 GUSTAVO BERGUE SANTOS DE 
ARAUJO

M2529 - TEAM POSTO MAR , 
MAKURABIKE

00:02:53 20,75 02:01:26.84

39 283 MATEUS PAES M2529 - DIRCEU BIKERS 00:02:54 20,66 02:01:57.52

40 235 MARCOS VINICIUS M1819 - EQUIPE SENTO BIKE 00:02:55 20,54 02:02:40.48

41 322 JOSE ANTONIO FILHO M4044 - FAMILIA ADRENALINA 00:02:57 20,33 02:03:59.03

42 327 FRANCISCO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA M4044 - PM PEDAL 00:02:57 20,33 02:03:59.17

43 277 LUIZMAR OLIVEIRA BRITO M4044 - BRUTOS DO PEDAL 
CASA NOVA

00:02:58 20,25 02:04:28.54

44 330 THIAGO CARNEIRO LOPES M3539 - BRUTUS DO VALE 00:02:58 20,24 02:04:29.14

45 332 JOSIVALDO DE SOUZA COQUEIRO M4549 - 00:02:58 20,24 02:04:30.04

46 251 DAVI CARVALHO COSTA M0015 - 00:02:59 20,02 02:05:51.18

47 257 SINESIO DE SOUZA COSTA M4044 - 00:02:59 20,02 02:05:54.71

48 295 ADSON BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA M3034 - EQUIPE Z4 00:03:00 19,95 02:06:18.96

49 268 RENATO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO M4044 - BIKE SHOW 00:03:01 19,93 02:06:26.93

50 281 VICTOR MACEDO M2529 - PATROCINADORES JN 
BICICLETAS

00:03:02 19,80 02:07:16.29

51 335 THALES DANIEL COELHO DE SOUZA M1819 - BRUTO PEDAIS 00:03:02 19,80 02:07:16.49

52 269 JOSIVAL MOREIRA DE SOUZA M3539 - BRUTOS DO PEDAL 00:03:03 19,64 02:08:18.26

53 321 PEDRO AMARAL M3034 - OURICURI BIKE RACE 00:03:04 19,62 02:08:27.36

54 320 REGIVALDO PAIVA FERREIRA M4549 - AVULSO 00:03:04 19,62 02:08:28.25

55 249 ARTHUR LIMA SALES MATIAS M0015 - JN BICICLETA 00:03:04 19,61 02:08:32.27

56 284 LUCAS COSTA DA SILVA M2024 - MAKURABIKE 00:03:04 19,58 02:08:42.70

57 264 MARCIO CEZARIO DE SOUZA M4044 - 00:03:05 19,50 02:09:12.15

58 292 LUCAS EDUARDO SANTOS 
CONCEICAO

M2529 - MAKURABIKE 00:03:06 19,37 02:10:07.72

59 239 ALISSON DA SILVA LIMA M1617 - REDBULLSPNZ 00:03:08 19,17 02:11:26.41

60 238 THULIO VICTOR OLIVEIRA 
FERNANDES

M1819 - BIKE CAFE 00:03:08 19,10 02:11:55.24

61 286 NAYDSON FERREIRA M2024 - EQUIPE SENTOBIKE 00:03:12 18,73 02:14:33.49

62 254 DON ERMERSON M3539 - CLINICA PLENA E 
ORTOCLINIC

00:03:12 18,72 02:14:37.01

63 310 DANILO ALVES DA SILVA M1819 - GILSON BAHIA 00:03:12 18,71 02:14:40.97

64 271 JAMES DE SANTANA OLIVEIRA M3539 - SOLTA O FREIO 00:03:12 18,71 02:14:41.86

65 236 ANDERSON DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA M1617 - 00:03:19 18,06 02:19:34.96

66 279 JOSE EGIDIO FLORI M6569 - NILO BIKES 00:03:27 17,42 02:24:40.90
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

67 329 REJANE CARVALHO F3539 - PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

00:03:30 17,13 02:27:08.24

68 317 CARLIANE DA SILVA SOUZA F3034 - BRUTOS DO PEDAL 00:03:30 17,13 02:27:09.05

69 318 DAMARIS ALVES BEZERRA F2529 - PAPA-LEGUAS 00:03:30 17,12 02:27:10.16

70 313 CLEICIAN FERREIRA DOS SANTOS F3034 - ZENBIKES 00:03:30 17,12 02:27:10.18

71 316 IOLANDA SOUZA AMORIM F2529 - NILO BIKE 00:03:30 17,12 02:27:10.19

72 323 TIAGO SANTOS DA SILVA M2024 - MAKURABIKE 00:03:31 17,03 02:27:57.18

73 314 CACILDA CASTRO F4549 - TRIATHLON CASA NOVA 00:03:34 16,80 02:30:02.06

74 282 LIDIO DE ANDRADE NETO M3034 - TRIHOUSE/PRITAM 
FRUIT/TRIATHLONCASA

NOVA

00:03:38 16,50 02:32:42.41

75 229 FRANCISCA CRISTINA LOPES 
FERREIRA

F5559 - PEDAL NA CAATINGA 00:03:44 16,05 02:36:58.37

76 232 LUCIANA GOMES SOARES F5559 - REDBULL PNZ 00:03:44 16,05 02:36:59.10

77 230 RITEX COELHO F5054 - BRANDAO BIKE 00:03:50 15,67 02:40:48.54

78 233 MARIA RODRIGUES DA COSTA F5054 - GRUPO ACELERADOS 
DE CASA NOVA

00:03:54 15,39 02:43:47.96

79 226 ANTONIA GORETE SILVA F6064 - 00:03:54 15,38 02:43:50.15

80 275 SERGIO MARCOS DA SILVA M5054 - OCEAN GREEN 00:04:01 14,92 02:48:54.53

81 319 ELENICE DE JESUS FERREIRA F4044 - CHAMA NA CATRACA 00:04:32 13,25 03:10:14.75
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 234 SAMUEL LAMARTINE COSTA MORAIS M1617 - ADRENALINA BIKE BIG 
BELLA MODA

00:02:39 22,62 01:51:24.30

2 328 JOSE VITOR DE LIMA DA SILVA M1617 - ADRENALINA BIKE 00:02:39 22,62 01:51:24.31

3 246 LEVI RODRIGUES LIMA M1819 - EQUIPE GILSON BAHIA 00:02:45 21,82 01:55:31.51

4 243 BRUNO PESSOA DOS SANTOS M1819 - MOVELARIA NOSSA 
SENHORA APARECIDA

00:02:47 21,56 01:56:53.07

5 245 JOAO GABRIEL DA SILVA DANTAS M1819 - EQUIPE Z4 00:02:47 21,56 01:56:53.23

6 240 EMERSON GOMES M1617 - PODIUM HOTEL 00:02:51 21,09 01:59:28.71

7 235 MARCOS VINICIUS M1819 - EQUIPE SENTO BIKE 00:02:55 20,54 02:02:40.48

8 239 ALISSON DA SILVA LIMA M1617 - REDBULLSPNZ 00:03:08 19,17 02:11:26.41

9 238 THULIO VICTOR OLIVEIRA 
FERNANDES

M1819 - BIKE CAFE 00:03:08 19,10 02:11:55.24

10 236 ANDERSON DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA M1617 - 00:03:19 18,06 02:19:34.96
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 250 JOAO GABRIEL CARVALHO REIS DE 
SOUZA

M0015 - NILO BIKES 00:02:53 20,84 02:00:55.64

2 247 IGOR LUIZ DA SILVA SOUSA M0015 - VULCANO 00:02:53 20,84 02:00:56.28

3 248 EVERTON DE SOUZA SANTOS M0015 - MOVELEIRA NOSSA 
SENHORA APARECIDA

00:02:53 20,84 02:00:56.56

4 251 DAVI CARVALHO COSTA M0015 - 00:02:59 20,02 02:05:51.18

5 249 ARTHUR LIMA SALES MATIAS M0015 - JN BICICLETA 00:03:04 19,61 02:08:32.27
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 229 FRANCISCA CRISTINA LOPES 
FERREIRA

F5559 - PEDAL NA CAATINGA 00:03:44 16,05 02:36:58.37

2 232 LUCIANA GOMES SOARES F5559 - REDBULL PNZ 00:03:44 16,05 02:36:59.10

3 230 RITEX COELHO F5054 - BRANDAO BIKE 00:03:50 15,67 02:40:48.54

4 233 MARIA RODRIGUES DA COSTA F5054 - GRUPO ACELERADOS 
DE CASA NOVA

00:03:54 15,39 02:43:47.96

5 226 ANTONIA GORETE SILVA F6064 - 00:03:54 15,38 02:43:50.15
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 265 RONIVON DIAS DA SILVA M4044 - BIKE SHOW 00:02:45 21,86 01:55:17.87

2 280 JEORGNY DIAS SILVA M4044 - 00:02:45 21,86 01:55:18.00

3 255 DAVI RODRIGUES JANDOSO ASSIS M3539 - EQUIPE CAPIVARA 
RIDER

00:02:45 21,86 01:55:18.21

4 273 CLESIO DA SILVA SOUZA M3539 - NILO BIKE 00:02:45 21,86 01:55:18.42

5 267 JEANDERSON DE SOUZA COELHO M3539 - NR BIKE 00:02:45 21,86 01:55:18.60

6 252 ANTONIO SOUZA SILVA M3539 - CHAMA NA CATRACA ? 00:02:45 21,86 01:55:18.84

7 262 GEAZI DE SANTANA SOUZA M3539 - SLP BIKERS 00:02:45 21,85 01:55:19.69

8 261 JOSE DEIVID MENDES DE SOUZA M4044 - BAIK SHOW 00:02:45 21,83 01:55:25.90

9 253 JOSE WERBERTH FERREIRA SAMPAIO M4044 - CARCARA BIKE TEAM 00:02:45 21,81 01:55:32.44

10 266 DERMEVAL RODOVALHO DE 
ALENCAR JUNIOR

M4044 - STUDIO ROGER 
PETROLINA-PE

00:02:46 21,65 01:56:25.44

11 272 TEONES GRANJA DE BRITO M3539 - SOUSATEC 00:02:48 21,39 01:57:49.69

12 258 EVANILDO MOTA M3539 - MOTTA BIKE SERVICE 00:02:50 21,14 01:59:12.49

13 270 WILSON VENAS M3539 - 00:02:50 21,13 01:59:15.12

14 277 LUIZMAR OLIVEIRA BRITO M4044 - BRUTOS DO PEDAL 
CASA NOVA

00:02:58 20,25 02:04:28.54

15 330 THIAGO CARNEIRO LOPES M3539 - BRUTUS DO VALE 00:02:58 20,24 02:04:29.14

16 332 JOSIVALDO DE SOUZA COQUEIRO M4549 - 00:02:58 20,24 02:04:30.04

17 257 SINESIO DE SOUZA COSTA M4044 - 00:02:59 20,02 02:05:54.71

18 269 JOSIVAL MOREIRA DE SOUZA M3539 - BRUTOS DO PEDAL 00:03:03 19,64 02:08:18.26

19 264 MARCIO CEZARIO DE SOUZA M4044 - 00:03:05 19,50 02:09:12.15

20 254 DON ERMERSON M3539 - CLINICA PLENA E 
ORTOCLINIC

00:03:12 18,72 02:14:37.01

21 271 JAMES DE SANTANA OLIVEIRA M3539 - SOLTA O FREIO 00:03:12 18,71 02:14:41.86

22 279 JOSE EGIDIO FLORI M6569 - NILO BIKES 00:03:27 17,42 02:24:40.90

23 275 SERGIO MARCOS DA SILVA M5054 - OCEAN GREEN 00:04:01 14,92 02:48:54.53
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 322 JOSE ANTONIO FILHO M4044 - FAMILIA ADRENALINA 00:02:57 20,33 02:03:59.03

2 327 FRANCISCO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA M4044 - PM PEDAL 00:02:57 20,33 02:03:59.17

3 321 PEDRO AMARAL M3034 - OURICURI BIKE RACE 00:03:04 19,62 02:08:27.36

4 320 REGIVALDO PAIVA FERREIRA M4549 - AVULSO 00:03:04 19,62 02:08:28.25

5 323 TIAGO SANTOS DA SILVA M2024 - MAKURABIKE 00:03:31 17,03 02:27:57.18
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 296 WESLEY CAIQUE MEDEIROS DE LIMA M2529 - ADRENALINA BIKE 
NARCOTICO

00:02:47 21,56 01:56:52.04

2 289 BRUNO HENRIQUE SANTOS ARRUDA M1819 - ADRENALINA BAIKE 00:02:47 21,56 01:56:52.10

3 299 ICARO LUIZ SILVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA M3034 - TEMA JORGE CORRIDA 
E CHAMA NA CATRACA 

JUAZEIRO

00:02:47 21,56 01:56:52.12

4 294 JOAO RAMOS NETO M2024 - ADRENALINA BIKE 00:02:47 21,56 01:56:52.23

5 290 APARICIO SANTOS DA SILVA M2529 - 00:02:47 21,56 01:56:52.40

6 300 LAZARO DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA M2529 - PE DE VELA 00:02:47 21,56 01:56:52.50

7 287 ANTONIO MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA 
SILVA FILHO

M2024 - EQUIPE DIRCEU BIKERS 00:02:47 21,56 01:56:52.70

8 324 ALEX PAESLANDIM BRITO M2024 - SEM EQUIPE 00:02:47 21,53 01:57:03.25

9 306 WANDERSON SILVA DOS SANTOS 
DOURADO

M2529 - CHAMA NA CATRACA 
OFICIAL DE JUAZEIRO

00:02:50 21,15 01:59:08.13

10 311 EZEQUIEL LIMA BRITO M1819 - GILSON BAHIA 00:02:50 21,15 01:59:08.26

11 308 JEFFERSON DE SANTANA CARDOSO 
DA SILVA

M2529 - EQUIPE Z4 00:02:50 21,13 01:59:17.98

12 326 CARLOS YGOR SOARES DE SANTANA M3034 - HYDROCASA / ENGECON 00:02:51 21,11 01:59:24.14

13 302 GIVALDO MORAES DA LUZ BARBOSA M3034 - TRILHEIROS DE CAL 00:02:52 20,93 02:00:24.01

14 288 MARCOS ALBERT DE MACEDO 
BARBOSA

M2024 - TEAM POSTO MAR 00:02:53 20,76 02:01:23.08

15 298 JONATAS PABLO DAMASCENO SILVA M2024 - MAKURA BIKE 00:02:53 20,75 02:01:26.51

16 285 GUSTAVO BERGUE SANTOS DE 
ARAUJO

M2529 - TEAM POSTO MAR , 
MAKURABIKE

00:02:53 20,75 02:01:26.84

17 283 MATEUS PAES M2529 - DIRCEU BIKERS 00:02:54 20,66 02:01:57.52

18 295 ADSON BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA M3034 - EQUIPE Z4 00:03:00 19,95 02:06:18.96

19 268 RENATO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO M4044 - BIKE SHOW 00:03:01 19,93 02:06:26.93

20 281 VICTOR MACEDO M2529 - PATROCINADORES JN 
BICICLETAS

00:03:02 19,80 02:07:16.29

21 335 THALES DANIEL COELHO DE SOUZA M1819 - BRUTO PEDAIS 00:03:02 19,80 02:07:16.49

22 284 LUCAS COSTA DA SILVA M2024 - MAKURABIKE 00:03:04 19,58 02:08:42.70

23 292 LUCAS EDUARDO SANTOS 
CONCEICAO

M2529 - MAKURABIKE 00:03:06 19,37 02:10:07.72

24 286 NAYDSON FERREIRA M2024 - EQUIPE SENTOBIKE 00:03:12 18,73 02:14:33.49

25 310 DANILO ALVES DA SILVA M1819 - GILSON BAHIA 00:03:12 18,71 02:14:40.97

26 282 LIDIO DE ANDRADE NETO M3034 - TRIHOUSE/PRITAM 
FRUIT/TRIATHLONCASA

NOVA

00:03:38 16,50 02:32:42.41
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 329 REJANE CARVALHO F3539 - PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

00:03:30 17,13 02:27:08.24

2 317 CARLIANE DA SILVA SOUZA F3034 - BRUTOS DO PEDAL 00:03:30 17,13 02:27:09.05

3 318 DAMARIS ALVES BEZERRA F2529 - PAPA-LEGUAS 00:03:30 17,12 02:27:10.16

4 313 CLEICIAN FERREIRA DOS SANTOS F3034 - ZENBIKES 00:03:30 17,12 02:27:10.18

5 316 IOLANDA SOUZA AMORIM F2529 - NILO BIKE 00:03:30 17,12 02:27:10.19

6 314 CACILDA CASTRO F4549 - TRIATHLON CASA NOVA 00:03:34 16,80 02:30:02.06

7 319 ELENICE DE JESUS FERREIRA F4044 - CHAMA NA CATRACA 00:04:32 13,25 03:10:14.75
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